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B Renewable and compostable paper cutlery

Paper Cutlery

V BY ECO-PRODUCTS®

Looking for style and substance? Look no further. Our Utensils have the
environmental benefits you expect from Eco-Products, and the designer look

you won't find anywhere else.

PERFORMANCE FEATURES

Made from renewable resources

Hot and cold food friendly

Perfect alternative for plastic and wooden cutlery

Item #
EPS311
EPS312
EPS313
EPS315

s
NOVOLEX
=

Case

Description pack

Renewable and compostable 6 in. knife 1000
Renewable and compostable 6 in. fork 1000
Renewable and compostable 6 in. spoon 1000
Renewable and compostable 6 in. cutlery kit (F, K, S, N) 250

Case weight
(Ibs.)

6.39
7.05
7.94
5.84

Material
PAPER
PAPER
PAPER
PAPER

Case dimensions
(in.)LxWxH

8.66x6.69x9.45

8.66x6.69x9.45

8.66x6.69x9.45
15.35x9.06x10.63

ucc/scc
006 44632012125
006 44632012118
0064463201213 2
006 44632012149

Order Now! Call 888-962-2877 (USA) / 514-331-0207 (Canada)
or your sales representative
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